CERT

2178327243
1010015185
2184666023
1101789728
1010011886
1113248667
1005309951
1006417473
1102021881
1102126771
1102095379
1102126569
2149853289
1189033716
1022318685
1070866477
1068530126
1020134016
1020723432
1174142360
2000117709
2157876818
1039357457
1062079053
1177894249
1095629342
1095629357
1102127439
1067008918
1067055310
2199600254
2199600277
1102137294
1166034445
2184308194
2184308207
1102124483
1102103732
1032234678
1017772251
2191735151
2191735167
2131862737
1159730599
2140419149
1198456644
2202278221
1101951340
1106218736
1171158047
1171158052
2145077107
2145049823
1158500175
1180252117
1011032132
1011032113

LASTNAME
ALEXANDER
ANDERSON
ANDREWS
ARMSTRONG
ATAMANTYK
BARTON
BEDGOOD
BEDGOOD
BRUBAKER
BUCH

BUCH

BUHL
BUSHBY
CALTA
CAMERON
COOK

COOK
COOPER
COOPER
CUMBY
CUMBY
DENNY
DOUGHERTY
FOSTER
FOSTER
GERTZ
GERTZ
GOMEZ
HARRINGTON
HARRINGTON
HENSON
HENSON
HOLMAN
JoB
LAURENCE
LAURENCE
MANGOLD
MANGOLD
MCGEE
MCKEEN
PAYNE
PAYNE
PIERINI
POPADITCH
POPADITCH
RAMIREZ
RAYSON
SHUMAKER
SKEEN
SLOCOMBE
SLOCOMBE
SMITH
SMITH
STRICKLAND
WILLIFORD
WORLEY
WORLEY

FIRSTNAME
JENNIFER
LORI
WILLIAM
LEON
DAVID
VIRGINIA
JOHN
VIRGINIA
ANTHONY
FREDDIE
SUSAN
RICHARD
FRANCIS
MICHAEL
ROBERT
EDWARD
SARAH
BARBARA
NICHOLAS
JERRY
SHIRLEY
PHILIP
TAMMY
JAMES
MARION
DONALD
NORA
LEAH
DOROTHY
WILLIAM
CATHY
DENNIS
THOMAS
LARRY
DAVID
SHELLY
ANTHONY
JODIE
TRACY
CASSIE
CHRISTOPHER
LYNN
DAWN
EUGENE
MELAUNI
ALAN
CARROL
CHARLES
JACK
AUDREY
EDMOND
ELLEN
JOHN
DANIEL
DAVID
MARY
ROYSTON

MIDDLENAME

REESE

RAE
FRANKLIN JR
G
HARMAN
CALVIN
SEAGO
RICHARD
HENRY
ANN
ROBERT
RUSSELL

G

BOLLING
MANSFIELD
RAINELL
MURIEL
LEE
OSWALD
LITTLETON
JOHN
MARIE
EDWIN
CLARK

PERKS

ANN
THOMAS
LYNN

RAY

PAUL
STEVEN
WAYNE
DENISE
ROBERT
HAMILTON
LYNN

L

COVEY
KAY

M

JOHN mn
ROSE
GREGG
ANN
ANTHONY
CHRIS
ANN
NEAL
MARIE
MICHAEL
LEE
GEORGE
ANN
ARLEN

SUFFIX CHECK-IN

10/23/2023 8:27
10/23/2023 12:46

10/23/2023 8:56
10/23/2023 12:32
10/23/2023 11:31
10/23/2023 11:24

10/23/2023 9:29

10/23/2023 9:29
10/23/2023 12:01
10/23/2023 11:49
10/23/2023 11:48
10/23/2023 12:12
10/23/2023 13:58
10/23/2023 10:35
10/23/2023 14:57
10/23/2023 10:37
10/23/2023 10:37
10/23/2023 13:19
10/23/2023 13:19
10/23/2023 14:34
10/23/2023 14:34
10/23/2023 10:10
10/23/2023 12:06
10/23/2023 13:31
10/23/2023 13:31

10/23/2023 9:48

10/23/2023 9:48
10/23/2023 10:32
10/23/2023 10:15
10/23/2023 10:16
10/23/2023 10:31
10/23/2023 10:31

10/23/2023 8:29
10/23/2023 10:41
10/23/2023 10:06
10/23/2023 10:07
10/23/2023 16:50
10/23/2023 16:50

10/23/2023 9:35

10/23/2023 9:16
10/23/2023 10:14
10/23/2023 10:14
10/23/2023 12:09
10/23/2023 13:03
10/23/2023 16:32
10/23/2023 12:06
10/23/2023 11:20
10/23/2023 11:50
10/23/2023 10:59
10/23/2023 16:25
10/23/2023 16:26
10/23/2023 14:24
10/23/2023 14:24
10/23/2023 14:31
10/23/2023 13:46

10/23/2023 8:52

10/23/2023 8:53

117.05
128.01
117.05
128.06
128.01
117.05
128.01
128.01
128.01
113.01
113.01
113.04
117.05
114.01
128.02
113.01
113.01
129.08
129.08
128.01
128.01
114.05
128.01
128.01
128.01
128.02
128.02
401.42
408.12
408.12
117.05
117.05
113.01
117.05
117.05
117.05
128.01
128.01
128.02
128.02
401.38
401.38
128.02
114.01
114.01
128.01
117.05
128.02
128.02
129.07
129.07
128.02
128.02
128.02
129.04
117.05
117.05

PRECINCT SITE

Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Seguin Elections Office
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV

BALLOT STYLE
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